
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 14-05-2024

OP ASTI (0601034A)
ASTI - 12-12-2005 - 18-12-2005

Torneo OP ASTI 0601034A

Luogo ASTI  [Asti - Piemonte]
Periodo 12-12-2005 - 18-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri VIALE GUGLIELMO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 NC Bartoli Alessandro       ITA PIE AT 1386 0 0 1995 M 125922

4 2N Boriano Giuseppe         ITA PIE AT 1631 0 0 1966 M 105310

2 NC Bouanani Denis           ITA PIE AT 1455 0 0 1993 M

11 NC Ferlauto Alberto         ITA PIE AT 1422 0 0 1994 M 122519

8 2N Fogliati Alessandro      ITA PIE AT 1796 0 0 1973 M 121927

9 NC Gastaldello Lorenzo      ITA PIE AT 1389 0 0 1993 M 121928

7 3N Giargia Emanuele         ITA PIE AT 1491 0 0 1992 M 118987

19 NC Limone Roberto           ITA PIE AT 1407 0 0 1995 M 126304

15 NC Miglietta Samuele        ITA PIE AT 1428 0 0 1994 M 125916

6 3N Pani Davide              ITA PIE AT 1519 0 0 1984 M 109639

17 NC Pastore Simone           ITA PIE AT 1386 0 0 1995 M 125920

14 2N Piantadosi Angelo        ITA PIE AT 1709 0 0 1962 M 123567

3 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA PIE AT 1577 0 0 1948 M 105303

13 3N Rivella Stefano          ITA PIE AT 1573 0 0 1982 M 122527

12 NC Rodina Tiziano           ITA PIE AT 1362 0 0 1994 M 122523

21 NC Salvadore Fabio          ITA PIE AT 1419 0 0 1994 M 126317

10 NC Sorace Federico          ITA PIE AT 1443 0 0 1992 M 122515

22 NC Speretta Luciano         ITA PIE AT 1479 0 0 1994 M 126318

5 2N Torrisi Andrea           ITA PIE AT 1740 0 0 1988 M 824216 108859

1 1S Traversa Virginia        ITA PIE AT 1483 0 0 1933 F

20 NC Triani Denis             ITA PIE AT 1377 0 0 1995 M 126314

16 NC Venturino Federico       ITA PIE AT 1386 0 0 1988 M 125917
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 NC Bartoli Alessandro       ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1995 M 125922

4 2N Boriano Giuseppe         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 105310

2 NC Bouanani Denis           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1993 M

11 NC Ferlauto Alberto         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1994 M 122519

8 2N Fogliati Alessandro      ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1973 M 121927

9 NC Gastaldello Lorenzo      ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1993 M 121928

7 3N Giargia Emanuele         ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1992 M 118987

19 NC Limone Roberto           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1995 M 126304

15 NC Miglietta Samuele        ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1994 M 125916

6 3N Pani Davide              ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1984 M 109639

17 NC Pastore Simone           ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1995 M 125920

14 2N Piantadosi Angelo        ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1962 M 123567

3 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1948 M 105303

13 3N Rivella Stefano          ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1982 M 122527

12 NC Rodina Tiziano           ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 M 122523

21 NC Salvadore Fabio          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1994 M 126317

10 NC Sorace Federico          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 M 122515

22 NC Speretta Luciano         ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 M 126318

5 2N Torrisi Andrea           ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 108859

1 1S Traversa Virginia        ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1933 F

20 NC Triani Denis             ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1995 M 126314

16 NC Venturino Federico       ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1988 M 125917
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